Tianjin Jinjing Gas Compressor Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. founded in 2005, is a leading high technology
of machine and equipment manufacturer integrating the design, R&D, production, sales and service
for air compressors & Mining Equipment. Adopting advanced technology, design concept and quality
control, and we are able to provide customized products to meet customers' OEM needs.
Our company has more than 520 employees, including 86 senior technicians and professional
engineers. Our technical team provides our customers with professional air system solutions. With
the total 15000 square meters of the facility, four modern advanced production lines are built up to
ensure production capacity to meet customer requirements.

Model Pressure
（bar)
Displacement
（m³/min)
Diesel Engine
(kw)
Air End
Compression Type Dimension
（mm)
Weight
（kg)
DPS-5/8 8 5 41 single stage 2 wheel 1660*1100*1600 700
DPS-6/8 8 6 41 single stage 2 wheel 2300*1460*1550 1000
DPS-7/8 8 7 78 single stage 2 wheel 2300*1500*1800 1350
DPS-9/8 8 9 78 single stage 2 wheel 2300*1500*1800 1450
DPS-13/8 8 13 110 single stage 4 wheel 2600*1486*2255 1800
DPS-12/10 10 12 110 single stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2500
DPS-10/14.5 14.5 10 110 two stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2500
DPS-12/15 15 12 110 two stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2700
DPS-10/18 18 10 140 two stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2700
DPS-15/15 15 15 132 single stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2500
DPS-15/13 13 15 132 single stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2500
DPS-16/16(17/13) 16/13 16/17 154 single stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2500
DPS-16/18 18 16 154 two stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2700
DPS-20/8 8 20 154 two stage 4 wheel 3000*1776*2420 2700
DPS-18/17 17 18 191 two stage 4 wheel 3200*2000*2600 3500
DPS-18/18(24/13) 18/13 18/24 191 two stage 4 wheel 3200*2000*2600 3700
DPS-20/20 20 20 191 two stage 4 wheel 3200*2000*2600 3700
DPS-22/20 20 22 228 two stage 4 wheel 3200*2000*2600 4000
DPS-31/25 25 31 295 two stage track 3200*1956*2600 4500
Portable air com
pressor
Web：www.j jaircompressor.com Professional Gas Compressor Manufacturer
A I R  J I N J I N G
04 05
Model
Pressure
（bar)
Displacement
（m³/min)
Motor Power
(kw)
Air End
Compression
Motor
Protection
Dimension
（mm)
Weight
（kg)
EPS-13.6/8 8 13.6 75 single stage IP23 2600*1500*1800 1700
EPS-12/10 10 12 75 single stage IP23 2600*1500*1800 1700
EPS-16/8 8 16 90 single stage IP23 2600*1500*1800 1750
EPS-13/14.5 14.5 13 90 single stage IP23 2600*1500*1800 1750
EPS-13/17 17 13 90 two stage IP54 3370*1824*2350 3200
EPS-16/13-A 13 16 90 two stage IP54 3370*1824*2350 3400
EPS-16/13-B 13 16 110 single stage IP23 2850*1810*2150 3250
EPS-16/13-C 13 16 110 single stage IP54 2850*1810*2150 3250
EPS-15/17-A 17 15 110 two stage IP54 3370*1824*2350 3500
EPS-15/17-B 17 15 132 single stage IP23 2850*1810*2150 3250
EPS-15/17-C 17 15 132 single stage IP23 2850*1810*2150 3250
EPS-17/13-A 13 17 132 single stage IP23 2850*1810*2150 3250
EPS-17/13-B 13 17 132 single stage IP54 2850*1810*2150 3250
EPS-17/18 18 17 132 two stage IP54 3370*1824*2350 3500
EPS-21/13 13 21 132 single stage IP54 2850*1810*2150 3300
EPS-21/18 18 21 132 two stage IP54 3370*1824*2350 3500
EPS-19/18 18 19 185 single stage IP54 3370*1824*2350 3500
EPS-24/14 14 24 185 single stage IP54 3370*1824*2350 3500
The pneumatic pick is a hand-held construction tool that uses compressed air as the power to break
hard objects by impact.
It has the characteristics of light weight, simple structure, convenient operation and high efficiency,
and is widely used in coal mining, soft rock mining, and construction sites.